204 Packaging
Meat Packaging Bags
Lesnie’s Vacuum Bags
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
AMC58083620 Vacuum Bag Corned Meats 300x380 6CL Printed  Pk/100
AMC58083630 Vacuum Bag Corned Meats 267x350 6CL Printed  Pk/100
AMC58088000 Vacuum Bags 90x500mm   Pk/100
AMC58088020 Vacuum Bags 145x175mm   Pk/100
AMC58088030 Vacuum Bags 165x225mm   Pk/100
AMC58088040 Vacuum Bags 165x250mm   Pk/100
AMC58088100 Vacuum Bags 190x250mm   Pk/100
AMC58088110 Vacuum Bags 190x300mm   PA/100
AMC58088120 Vacuum Bags 210x300mm   Pk/100
AMC58088130 Vacuum Bags 210x400mm   Pk/100
AMC58088140 Vacuum Bags 250x300mm   Pk/100
AMC58088150 Vacuum Bags 250x350mm   Pk/100
AMC58088160 Vacuum Bags 250x500mm   Pk/100
AMC58088170 Vacuum Bags 250x550mm   Pk/100
AMC58088180 Vacuum Bags 300x350mm   Pk/100
AMC58088190 Vacuum Bags 300x400mm   Pk/100
AMC58088200 Vacuum Bags 300x450mm   Pk/100
AMC58088210 Vacuum Bags 300x500mm   Pk/100
AMC58088230 Vacuum Bags 350x450mm   Pk/100
AMC58088240 Vacuum Bags 370x550mm   Pk/100
AMC58088250 Vacuum Bags 400x450mm   Pk/100
AMC58088260 Vacuum Bags 400x500mm   Pk/100
AMC58088270 Vacuum Bags 400x600mm   Pk/100
AMC58088280 Vacuum Bags 400x800mm   Pk/100
AMC58089750 Bottom Film Thermo Form 321mm 240um  Ro/1
AMC58089760 Top Film Thermo Form 306mm 240um   Ro/1
LESNIE’S
Online	ordering	via	https://webconnect.com.au
205Packaging
Meat Packaging Bags
Lesnie’s ‘Bone In’ Vacuum Bags 100um
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
BFHAS280X650POR Shrink Bag 280x650 Bone POR   Ro/400
BFHAS350X450POR Shrink Bag 350x450 Bone POR   Ro/300
BFHAS400X600POR Shrink Bag 400x600 Bone POR   Ro/250
BFHAS400X600POR Shrink Bag 400x600 Bone POR   Ro/350
BFHAS400X650POR Shrink Bag 400x650 Bone POR   Ro/300
BFHAS425X810POR Shrink Bag 425x810 Bone POR   Ro/220
BFHAS450X810POR Shrink Bag 450x810 Bone POR   Ro/250
BFHAS350X650POR Shrink Bag 350x650 Bone POR   Ro/300
BFHAS375X550PO1 Shrink Bag 400x550 Ptd Half Ham   Ro/400
BFHAS400X680PO1 Shrink Bag 400x680 Ptd Full Ham   Pk/100
LESNIE’S
Lesnie’s Barrier Shrink Bags 52um
Code	 	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
BFFME225X350POR Shrink Bag 225x350 Barrier POR  Ro/1000
BFFME250X550POR Shrink Bag 250x550 Barrier POR  Ro/650
BFFME350X460POR Shrink Bag 350x460 Barrier POR  Ro/750
BFFME400X500POR Shrink Bag 400x500 Barrier POR  Ro/700
BFFME400X600POR Shrink Bag 400x600 Barrier POR  Ro/600
BFFME400X750POR Shrink Bag 400x750 Barrier POR  Ro/550
BFFME450X650POR Shrink Bag 450x650 Barrier POR  Ro/600
BFFME180X500POR Shrink Bag 180x500 POR   Ro/700
BFFME200X750POR Shrink Bag 200x750 POR   Ro/550
BFFME225X750POR Shrink Bag 225x750 POR   Ro/550
BFFME250X300POR Shrink Bag 250x300 POR   Ro/1150
BFFME250X400POR Shrink Bag 250x400 POR   Ro/850
BFFME300X810POR Shrink Bag 300x810 POR   Ro/450
BFFME350X500POR Shrink Bag 350x500 POR   Ro/700
BFFME450X600POR Shrink Bag 450x600 POR   Ro/600
*POR = Perforated on roll
LESNIE’S